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Kivimaan Uimahalli
25m

Nimi

Eino Koskinen

Emil llo

Sisu Mikke Laitinen
Leevi Salo

Markus Sulku
Heikki Eskelinen
Jere Koskelainen
Nikita Ulasevich
Onni Elomaa
Dmitrii Zuev

Luotu: 11.3.2023 17:19:55

LAUS GP2 kevait
Jarjestaja:
Paivamaara:

Syntyn Seura

yt
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura

Lahden Uimaseura
11.03.2023-11.03.2023

Pisteet

482
468
455
405
337
330
316
294
293
257

Lajit

10,6
10, 6
10,6
10, 6
6,10
6, 10
10,6
10, 6
10,6
10, 6

11.03.2023 17:29:03

Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9

Lisensoitu: Lahden Uimaseura
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